D

07173
00077
67754
64139
02223
62800
68120
68643
71540
67755
03330
66030
01225
67427
67168
70438
69630
65036
70322
67423
66941
68801
68674
72841
71437
70806
70844
73931
72437

NAME

SPEEDWAY #9954

OASIS TRAVEL PLAZA

Refuel #185

4 MILE TRUCKSTOP
POJOSGASN GO
AONETRUCKSTOP

Ramoco

SHELL

THE SO CO GROUP

BLUE WATER #12

TA #211 GREENLAND TRAVEL CENTER
Colfax Travel Center

AYERCO #35

CASEYS #2907

LOVES TRAVEL STOP #455
BREAU BRIDGE TRUCKSTOP AND CASINO
MANSFIELD TRAVEL PLAZA
WAVERLY TRUCKSTOP

INDIAN HILL IRVING

FIRELAKE GRAND TRAVEL PLAZA
PILOT TRAVEL CENTER #367
7-ELEVEN #40574

TEXACO

QUARLES #54296

GOOD 2 GO #121

FLYERS #796

FLYERS #454

7-ELEVEN #39258

Tropic Oil

ADDRESS

7774 STATE ROUTE 434
30759 SUSSEX HWY

2301 US HIGHWAY 220
12250 HIGHWAY 98

3575 US HIGHWAY 301 S
15 VICTORY PLZ

481 US HIGHWAY 1S
3916 GOLDSBORO RD
240 E 1STST

2514 CLEMENTS FERRY RD
108 OCEAN RD

1405 N WALNUT ST
18048 HIGHWAY 161
211SSTORY ST

200 WASHINGTON ST
1911 MILLS HWY

313 LAKE RD

313 HIGHWAY 577 S

148 MOOSEHEAD LAKE RD
765 GRAND CASINO BLVD
2226 FM 1903

1138 MAIN ST

233 HIGHWAY 290 E

1501 PLAINS HWY

6662 W OVERLAND DR
920 MOUNTAIN CITY HWY
8515 SAN LEANDRO ST
5380 LINDHURST AVE
995N US-191

ADDRESS2

SR-17, EXIT66

Us-13

Us-220

US-98 &HOLTRD

1-16 SR-404, EXIT 116 & US-301/SR-73
us-9

1-74/US-74, EXIT 311 & US-1
1-95, EXIT 58 & US-13
1-215, Exit 17

1-526, EXIT 23

1-95, EXIT 3A & US-101
1-80, EXIT 159 & SR-117
US-61 & US-61 BUS
1-57 &1-62

1-70, EXIT 145

SR-94

SR-175 & SR-509

1-20, EXIT 157 & SR-577
SR6

1-40, EXIT 178 & SR-102
1-30, EXIT 87 & 88
Us-281

US-290 & SR-696
SR-214 & CR-370

I-15 EXIT 113

SR-535 & SR-225
1-880, EXIT 35

SR-70, Exit 188

Us-191

cIy
Apalachin
Laurel
Stokesdale
Lucedale
Register
South Amboy
Rockingham
Wade

Perris
Charleston
Greenland
Colfax
Bowling Green
Charleston
Ellis

Breaux Bridge
Mansfield
Dethi
Greenville
Shawnee
Caddo Mills
Blanco

Elgin

Denver City
Idaho Falls
Elko
Oakland
Marysville
Moab

STATE LATITUDE

NY
DE
NC
MsS
GA
NJ
NC
NC
CA
sC
NH
1A
MO

42.05955705
38.560514
36.31079332
30.92371789
32.31171671
40.49437562
34.91143301
35.12225928
33.78565631
32.89469875
43.04261484
4169534796
39.33225544
36.92035233
38.94799549
30.24073444
32.04363813
32.43414988
45.4490139
35.38070612
33.04344673
30.08425458
30.33404295
32.97914898
43.43791764
40.82784483
37.746192
39.10979824
38.58907902

LONGITUDE ~ PHONE
-76.14140041 (607)625-2887
-75.556106 (302)875-7107
-79.94120039 (336)445-0127
-88.50963593 (601)947-3085
-81.8757692 (912)852-5441
-74.29879968 (732)721-8522
-79.79056001 (910)895-5557
-78.74993699 (910)263-1017
-117.2254889 (909)657-2350
-79.92344257 (843)849-7630
-70.8180669 (603)436-3636
-93.24739677 (515)674-0702
-91.17876294 (573)324-3006
-89.32486029 (573)683-2583
-99.56083411 (785)726-2528
-91.96290964 (337)507-3837
-93.69303831 (318)872-1818
-91.4158889 (318)878-8114
-69.59041789 (207)695-2104
-97.05564401 (405)964-7652
-96.17827243 (903)527-2150
-98.4185689 (830)833-5874
-97.36065235 (512)285-2515
-102.8194436 (806)592-9959
-112.1153161 (208)524-6443
-115.7765102 (775)738-4062
-122.188469
-121.5553801 (530)749-8096
-109.5617914 (435)259-6350

CORP_BRAND
7-Eleven
Unbranded
Refuel

BP

Chevron
Unbranded
Energy Transfer LP
Shell

Unbranded

Blue Water

BP

Unbranded
Ayerco (MO)
Caseys

Loves

Chevron
Unbranded
Unbranded

Iving

Unbranded

Pilot

7-Eleven

Chevron

GPM Investments
Good 2 Go

Flyers Energy LLC
Flyers Energy LLC
7-Eleven
Parkland Fuel Corp

RACK_ID
32

243

65

715

195

RACK_STATE COUNTRY RETL_DATE CONT_DATE PRODUCT RETAIL_PRICE CONTRACT_AVG FED_TAX

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

71912025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025

7/912025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025

7/912025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025

71712025
7/10/2025

7/912025

71812025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025

71712025
7/10/2025

71912025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025

71812025

7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025

3.999
3.699
3.499
3.499
3.699
3.799
3.599
3.499
4.859
3.499
3.849
3.199
3.299
3.499
3.849
3.139
3.199
3.209
3.899
2.999
3.559
3.149
3.499

0
3.799

0
5.199

0
3.929

2.687
2.907
2.477
2.542

271
2.533
2.476
2.485
3.382
2.595
2.653
2.468
2.495
2.535
2.484
2.428
2.579

2.53
2.641
2431
2.523
2.466
2.498
2.562
2.966
3.087
3.363
3.564
2.605

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

ST_TAX FREIGHT EST_COST MARGIN

0.465
0.259
0.406
0.214
0.467
0.52
0.406
0.406
1.012
0.288
0.238
0.325
0.3
0.32
0.27
0.209
0.209
0.209
0.319
0.2
0.201
0.201
0.201
0.201
0.33
0.328
1.142
1.068
0.392

0.045
0.072
0.072
0.072
0.072
0.072
0.072
0.072
0.072
0.072
0.072
0.03
0.055
0.04
0.1
0.072
0.072
0.072
0.075
0.072
0.06
0.05
0.072
0.129
0.06
0.225
0.05
0.072
0.072

3.447
3.488
3.205
3.078
3.499
3.375
3.204
3.213
4.716
3.204
3.213
3.073
3.1
3.145
3.104
2.96
3.11
3.061
3.286
2.953
3.034
2.967
3.021
3.142
3.607
3.89
4.804
4.954
3.318

0.552
0.211
0.294
0.421
0.2
0.424
0.395
0.286
0.143
0.295
0.636
0.126
0.199
0.354
0.745
0.179
0.089
0.148
0.613
0.046
0.525
0.182
0.478
-3.142
0.192
-3.89
0.395
-4.954
0.611



