

ID	NAME	ADDRESS	ADDRESS2	CITY	STATE	LATITUDE	LONGITUDE	PHONE	CORP_BRAND	RACK_ID	RACK_STATE	COUNTRY	RETL_DATE	CONT_DATE	PRODUCT	RETAIL_PRICE	CONTRACT_AVG	FED_TAX	ST_TAX	FREIGHT	EST_COST	MARGIN
07173	SPEEDWAY #9954	7774 STATE ROUTE 434	SR-17, EXIT 66	Apalachin	NY	42.05955705	-76.14140041	(607)625-2887	7-Eleven	32	NY	USA	7/9/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.999	2.687	0.25	0.465	0.045	3.447	0.552
00077	OASIS TRAVEL PLAZA	30759 SUSSEX HWY	US-13	Laurel	DE	38.560514	-75.556106	(302)875-7107	Unbranded	243	DE	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.699	2.907	0.25	0.259	0.072	3.488	0.211
67754	Refuel #185	2301 US HIGHWAY 220	US-220	Stokesdale	NC	36.31079332	-79.94120039	(336)445-0127	Refuel	65	NC	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.499	2.477	0.25	0.406	0.072	3.205	0.294
64139	4 MILE TRUCKSTOP	12250 HIGHWAY 98	US-98 & HOLT RD	Lucedale	MS	30.92371789	-88.50963593	(601)947-3085	BP	715	AL	USA	7/9/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.499	2.542	0.25	0.214	0.072	3.078	0.421
02223	PO IOS GAS N GO	3575 US HIGHWAY 301 S	I-16 SR-404, EXIT 116 & US-301/SR-73	Register	GA	32.31171671	-81.8757692	(912)852-5441	Chevron	195	GA	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.699	2.71	0.25	0.467	0.072	3.499	0.2
62800	A ONE TRUCK STOP	15 VICTORY PLZ	US-9	South Amboy	NJ	40.49437562	-74.29879968	(732)721-8522	Unbranded	79	NJ	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.799	2.533	0.25	0.52	0.072	3.375	0.424
68120	Ramoco	481 US HIGHWAY 1 S	I-74/US-74, EXIT 311 & US-1	Rockingham	NC	34.91143301	-79.79056001	(910)895-5557	Energy Transfer LP	46	NC	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	12076	3.599	2.476	0.25	0.406	0.072	3.204	0.395
68643	SHELL	3916 GOLDSBORO RD	I-95, EXIT 58 & US-13	Wade	NC	35.12225928	-78.74993699	(910)263-1017	Shell	63	NC	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	12076	3.499	2.485	0.25	0.406	0.072	3.213	0.286
71540	THE SO CO GROUP	240 E 1ST ST	I-215, Exit 17	Perris	CA	33.78565631	-117.2254889	(909)657-2350	Unbranded	870	CA	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	856	4.859	3.382	0.25	1.012	0.072	4.716	0.143
67755	BLUE WATER #12	2514 CLEMENTS FERRY RD	I-526, EXIT 23	Charleston	SC	32.89469875	-79.92344257	(843)849-7630	Blue Water	42	SC	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.499	2.595	0.25	0.288	0.072	3.204	0.295
03330	TA # 211 GREENLAND TRAVEL CENTER	108 OCEAN RD	I-95, EXIT 3A & US-101	Greenland	NH	43.04261484	-70.8180669	(603)436-3636	BP	34	MA	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.849	2.653	0.25	0.238	0.072	3.213	0.636
66030	Cotfax Travel Center	1405 N WALNUT ST	I-80, EXIT 159 & SR-117	Cotfax	IA	41.69534796	-93.24739677	(515)674-0702	Unbranded	320	IA	USA	7/9/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.199	2.468	0.25	0.325	0.03	3.073	0.126
01225	AYERCO #35	18048 HIGHWAY 161	US-61 & US-61 BUS	Bowling Green	MO	39.33225544	-91.17876294	(573)324-3006	Ayerco (MO)	494	MO	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.299	2.495	0.25	0.3	0.055	3.1	0.199
67427	CASEYS #2907	211 S STORY ST	I-57 & I-62	Charleston	MO	36.92035233	-89.32486029	(573)683-2583	Caseys	275	MO	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.499	2.535	0.25	0.32	0.04	3.145	0.354
67168	LOVES TRAVEL STOP #455	200 WASHINGTON ST	I-70, EXIT 145	Ellis	KS	38.94799549	-99.56803411	(785)726-2528	Loves	525	KS	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.849	2.484	0.25	0.27	0.1	3.104	0.745
70438	BREAU BRIDGE TRUCKSTOP AND CASINO	1911 MILLS HWY	SR-94	Breaux Bridge	LA	30.24073444	-91.96290964	(337)507-3837	Chevron	730	LA	USA	7/7/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.139	2.428	0.25	0.209	0.072	2.96	0.179
69630	MANSFIELD TRAVEL PLAZA	313 LAKE RD	SR-175 & SR-509	Mansfield	LA	32.04363813	-93.69303831	(318)872-1818	Unbranded	745	LA	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.199	2.579	0.25	0.209	0.072	3.11	0.089
65036	WAVERLY TRUCKSTOP	313 HIGHWAY 577 S	I-20, EXIT 157 & SR-577	Delhi	LA	32.43414988	-91.4158889	(318)878-8114	Unbranded	719	LA	USA	7/9/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.209	2.53	0.25	0.209	0.072	3.061	0.148
70322	INDIAN HILL IRVING	148 MOOSEHEAD LAKE RD	SR 6	Greenville	ME	45.4490139	-69.59041789	(207)695-2104	Irving	170	ME	USA	7/8/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.899	2.641	0.25	0.319	0.075	3.286	0.613
67423	FIRELAKE GRAND TRAVEL PLAZA	765 GRAND CASINO BLVD	I-40, EXIT 178 & SR-102	Shawnee	OK	35.38070612	-97.05564401	(405)964-7652	Unbranded	483	OK	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	2.999	2.431	0.25	0.2	0.072	2.953	0.046
66941	PILOT TRAVEL CENTER #367	2226 FM 1903	I-30, EXIT 87 & 88	Caddo Mills	TX	33.04344673	-96.17827243	(903)527-2150	Pilot	630	TX	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	5044	3.559	2.523	0.25	0.201	0.06	3.034	0.525
68801	7-ELEVEN #40574	1138 MAIN ST	US-281	Blanco	TX	30.08425458	-98.4185689	(830)833-5874	7-Eleven	740	TX	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.149	2.466	0.25	0.201	0.05	2.967	0.182
68674	TEXACO	233 HIGHWAY 290 E	US-290 & SR-696	Elgin	TX	30.33404295	-97.36065235	(512)285-2515	Chevron	595	TX	USA	7/7/2025	7/10/2025	1379	3.499	2.498	0.25	0.201	0.072	3.021	0.478
72841	QUARLES #54296	1501 PLAINS HWY	SR-214 & CR-370	Denver City	TX	32.97914898	-102.8194436	(806)592-9959	GPM Investments	700	TX	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	1792	0	2.562	0.25	0.201	0.129	3.142	-3.142
71437	GOOD 2 GO #121	6662 W OVERLAND DR	I-15 EXIT 113	Idaho Falls	ID	43.43791764	-112.1153161	(208)524-6443	Good 2 Go	825	ID	USA	7/9/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.799	2.966	0.25	0.33	0.06	3.607	0.192
70806	FLYERS #796	920 MOUNTAIN CITY HWY	SR-535 & SR-225	Elko	NV	40.82784483	-115.7765102	(775)738-4062	Flyers Energy LLC	966	NV	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	858	0	3.087	0.25	0.328	0.225	3.89	-3.89
70844	FLYERS #454	8515 SAN LEANDRO ST	I-880, EXIT 35	Oakland	CA	37.746192	-122.188469		Flyers Energy LLC	958	CA	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	856	5.199	3.363	0.25	1.142	0.05	4.804	0.395
73931	7-ELEVEN #39258	5380 LINDHURST AVE	SR-70, Exit 18B	Marysville	CA	39.10979824	-121.5553801	(530)749-8096	7-Eleven	945	CA	USA	7/10/2025	7/10/2025	856	0	3.564	0.25	1.068	0.072	4.954	-4.954
72437	Tropic Oil	995 N US-191	US-191	Moab	UT	38.58907902	-109.5617914	(435)259-6350	Parkland Fuel Corp	810	CO	USA	7/8/2025	7/10/2025	858	3.929	2.605	0.25	0.392	0.072	3.318	0.611